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Brocade XBR-000413 32G FC SWL SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 8-pack 57-1000485-01

XBR-000413

Brocade XBR-000413 32G FC SWL SFP+ Optical Transceiver, 8-pack 57-1000485-01

Specifications

Model Number: 57-1000485-01

MPN: XBR-000413

Brand Name: Brocade

Place of Origin:  Malaysia

Type: Fiber Optic Transceivers

Form Factor: SFP+

Wavelength: 850nm

Distance: 300M

Data Rate (max): 32G

Connector: Dual LC

Mode Type: Multimode
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